# M1400003566

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	
	(Business Entity Name)
<u> </u>	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions t	o Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only



## 200394101522

(09, 001, 000, -01, 001, 000) = 0.01 = 0.0601, 000

2022 SEP - 8 PH 12: 17

2022 SEP -8 AM 9: 58

INCLAHASSEE FI

- <del>- -</del> - 1

• 1

ź

Ţ

	ORPORATE • ACCESS, •		ACCESS to the wor.	
	INC. P.O. Box 37	236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666		
		WALK	IN	
	P	CK UP: <u>9/8 D</u>	DANNY	
	CERTIFIED COPY			
XX	рнотосору			
	CUS			
XX	FILING	FOREIGN AM	END	
	<b>ZHT AVIATION, LL</b> (CORPORATE NAME AND DC			
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)		
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)		
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)		
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO			
-	<u></u>	CUMENT #)		

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ZHT AVIATION, LLC

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Patricia R Fitzgerald

(Name of Person)

(Firm/Company)

1991 Industrial Drive

(Address)

DeLand, FL 32724

(City/State and Zip Code)

pfitzgerald@prospectredg.com

[E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)]

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Patricia R Fitzgerald		727 385-4	046
(Nan	ne of Person)		time Telephone Number
Mailing Addr	<u>'ess:</u>	Street A	<u>Address:</u>
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Regist	ration Section
		Divisio	on of Corporations
		The Ce	entre of Tallahassee
		2415 N	N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
		Tallah	assee. FL 32303
/ Enclosed is	a check for the following	g amount:	
Ø\$\$25 Filing Fee	S30 Filing Fee &	🗆 \$55 Filing Fee &	🗆 \$60 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E055 (9/15)

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

State: ZHT AVIATION, LLC		<u>~</u>
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	N/A	
<u>Principal office address</u> MUST BE A <u>STREET ADDRESS</u> )		AHASS
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u> )	N/A	······································
. The Florida document number of this limited lia	ability company is: <u>M14000</u>	0003566
. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware		
. Date authorized to do business in Florida:	.1/2014	
ECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable		
New name of the limited liability company:	t contain "Limited Liability	Company. " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted opy of the written consent of the managers or manust contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.G	naging members adopting the	ing business in Florida and attach a he alternate name. The alternate name
. If amending the registered agent and/or registere registered agent and/or the new registered office a	ed officer address on our rec <u>ddress here:</u>	cords, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
ame of New Registered Agent:	<u> </u>	
ew Registered Office Address:	Enter Flo	orida Street Address
		, Florida Zip Code
	City	, riorida

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

- 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

.

.

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change: Adding Manager: Richard G. Zahn, Sr.

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	ZMG Construction, Inc.	1991 Industrial Drive	🗆 Add
		Deland, FL 32724	SIRemove
MGR	Richard G. Zahn, Sr.	1991 Industrial Drive	TALLS
		Deland, FL 32724	AHASSEE P
			□Add
			CRemove
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Add
	certificate, if required: no more that	an 90 days old evidencing the	□Remove

Patricia R Fitzgerald Signature of the autoorized representative)

Patricia R. Fitzgerald

(Typed or printed name of signee)

Filing Fee: \$25.00